	tre Services puet 1 James 1		-
Date In: While 8 - 14:05	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Res No: 4/4 / 1/12/8 02598 / 24	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: UKD9U	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hr	s)	
D.O.A: 14/11/18-18:30	i-Motor Claim Form		
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD	2hrs, TP 4hrs)	
OD : TP : Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
TD	Assessment/Survey Repo	rt	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Ha	nd to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tol: F:	ix:
TP Particulars: Veh No: 618	cyr75y INC	C( )/Non-INC( )	it.
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	) Cover Type: (	)
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-1	00%]
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES ( ) / NO (	)	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$	1,000 ( )/\$2,000 ( )		
General Remarks;-		SERVING TO COME STORY	
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's in			
		Strictly NO 13161 C. reparier.	V <del></del>
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins			
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invo	rice: YES ( ) / NO ( )	; Towing Co: (	
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616	)	Dates: Time Completed	Done by
	/ Courtesy Car ( )	Dates: Time Compte ad *	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	**************************************	DatescTime Completed	Done by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ( )	Dates Time Comple od	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ( )	Dates Time Comple of	Done by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ( )	Dates Time Comple od	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ( )		Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions.	/ Courtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:  Date/Time: Actions.	/ Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Checklist:	Ant (S) Amt
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  Alforus  Alforus  Inimant's Particulars:-	/ Courtesy Car ( )	reparation Checklist: dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8)	Ant (S) And Tit Bill Add
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions.  Algorus  Algorus  Laimant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Checklist:  dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) ng Fee \$40, w-Through Survey	And (5) And (5) Add (5
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  Alvoyun  Airony  Airon	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Checklist:  dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$88) ng Fee \$400 w-Through Survey \$ w-Through Survey (Resurvey)	Ant (5) Amil Ist Bill Add 1 0) 545 120 530
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  Alvoyun  aimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Checklist;  dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$81) ng Fee \$40, w-Through Survey \$2, w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) aspection	Ant (5) Am. (5) Am. (5) Add 1  )) S45 120 \$30 \$75
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  Alvoyun  aimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Checklist:  dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8); ng Fee \$40; w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005); spection DA + SMRT Survey \$5	Ant (5) Am. (5) Am. (5) Add 1
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  Alvoyun  alaimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Checklist;  dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$81) ng Fee \$40, w-Through Survey \$2, w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) aspection	Ant (5) Amil Ist Bill Add 1 20 530 575 160
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  Alvoyun  inimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Checklist:  dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); age Assessment (\$100); age Asses	Ant (5) Amil Ist Bill Add 1 20 530 575 160
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  Alkopus  Inimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:  Ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ( )   ( )	Preparation Checklist:  dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$81) ng Fee \$40 w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) aspection DA + SMRT Survey 5 ditional Services:  tesy Car / Tpt Allowance	Ant (5) Amil Ist Bill Add 1 20 530 575 160
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions:  Alvoyun laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): utditors' Comments :-	Courtesy Car ( )	Preparation Checklist:  dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$81) age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100) age Assessment (\$100) age Assessment (\$100) age Assessment (\$100) age Assessmen	35 510 525 55
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions:	Courtesy Car ( )	reparation Checklist:  dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) ng Fee \$40. w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) aspection DA + SMRT Survey \$ ditional Services: tesy Car / Tpt Allowance in Co-ordination Repair Inspection Cotteet Excess Coordination : TP (Non INC) against INC	Ant (5) Am Ist Bill Add 1  )) 545 120 530 575 160 55 510 525

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

AND THE SECRETARY OF SECURITY SECURITY	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/11/2018 14:05
Date Of Accident	14/11/2018 10:30
Exact Location Of Accident	JLN BOON LAY TWDS JURONG PIER RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Part of the second of the seco	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLT529U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHEW HUI BENG ALVIN (ZHOU WEIMING ALVIN)
NRIC No	S7344921I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98434292
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98434292
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	HRV 1.5 DX CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number MU010682

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

Name of Driver NORELL YONG (WENG QIANYA)

 NRIC No
 S7926550J

 Date Of Birth
 08/09/1979

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 08/01/2001

Driving Experience 17 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-94512788

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-94512788

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address 57 EDGEDALE PLAINS

#13-19

Postcode 828681

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

GBC4279Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

Name

NORELL YONG (WENG QIANYA)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Postcode

Address

BODY

SLT529U

YES

NO

## SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	JUN BOOM LAS	loughed Juneah Pick	(N)
VEHICLE A -	SLT 529 4	q ->	
Veni Son 15 -		3 ->	
		$\sim \int \mathbb{B}$	Map

#### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

-	was	DRIVING	Awanh	ary 800.	LAN	Common	Junior	PIER RY
	wes	on the	2001	-one .				
W	HI LE	DRIMAH	SCOWLZ	Cestra	5-012121	vey I	PEUT	A CREAT
Emp	PACT.	Feom	I-W RBAR	OF W.D.	Serie	ar.		
A	J CAMTO	o com	ma ,	ven cue	AND PI	BALIZED	A Vo	-11 CUE
W/1	[H CO	e PLATE	MMSFR	C 500	4270	1 2) H	90 COLL	1080
۲	0 1-	12 RULGR	00 mg	VEHICE	VZ.			
THE	z cum	our pecios	ut swotners	was com	42120 853	MJ WH	CAR COME	as.
5	13 H / Cup	A - S	LT 529	u				
1	in a realizable	s 8 _ C	noc 427	97				
			V. 181.					

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Vehicle No.	SLT 520 Model/Make HONDS HEN
Date of Accident	ne/ n /2018
Time of Accident	1 0 30 HRS
Location of Accident	JEN BOOM LAS TO VARPS JUNNA PIER RD
Exact purpose use during acci	
Name of Owner	Chiew Hun Binh DLVIN
Telephone No.	H/P: 9843 9297 Home: Office:
NRIC	573449212
Address	ST EDGEDALE PLANS \$13-19 5(128681)
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
Insurance Company	TOKIO MAKINE
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
Policy No.	My 010 642
r oney No.	200 010 0110
Name of Driver	As Above If No NORCH Josh
NRIC	Stablesso J Any Passengers: ~~
Date of birth	08 5EP 1979
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	08 JAN 2001
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 9451 27 8 Home: Office:
Address	37 ED GE PAUL DUAINS # 13-19 5 (828 681)
Driver have any own vehicle	No. If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	OF Wet Other SLICHTLY WAT (AFRER ROW)
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	
Name And Contact No.	HOWELL YON 9457 2758
Police Report	No. If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	GBC 4249 \( \text{Any Passengers} :
Name of Driver	Contact No. :
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	witness contact:
Camera Recorder	Yes/No FRY/ REAR
Email Address	
	BY UNKNOWN PERSON SOLICITING /
OFFERING ACCIDENT CLAIMS	ASSISTANCE: Tes / NO
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	TUTINGAR OUTSMOTHE PTIE LTD
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	Ign
FAX NO	6741 0510
WORKSHOP EMAIL ADDRESS	sales @ n51. com. sg



5513163



NIMIC No. S73449211



Date of Issue.

29-07-2015

57 EDGEDALE PLAINS #13-19 SINGAPORE 828681

NRIC No: \$73449211

Date: 31/03/2017

# YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

Class 3

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms

05 Jan 1997

NP 428A

Licence No: \$73449211

IDENTITY GARD NO. \$7926550J



NORELL YONG (WENG QIANYA)

雅

CHINESE

08-09-1979 F

SINGAPORE







™ S7926550J

10-08-2006

57 EDGEDALE PLAINS #13-19 SINGAPORE 828681

NRIC No: \$7926550J

Date: 31/03/2017

**GO-AHEAD LBD Visitors/Contractors Particulars** 

NAME: NORELL YONG IC/FIN No .: S7926550J TEL. No .: COMPANY: ENTREPOT MORKETING VEHICLE No .: SGN 5411 H

PURPOSE OF VISIT:

AMBERTHAN CHESS

Licence No: \$7926550J



DU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 08 Jan 2007 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A

Licence No: \$7926550.J

# Register New Vehicle (Acknowledgement) Vehicle Particulars

Vehicle Scheme: Wagon/Jeep/Land Rover P11 - Passenger Station Vehicle Attachment 1: No Attachment SLT529U Vehicle Type: Vehicle No.:

HRV 15 DX CVT Normal Vehicle Attachment 3: Vehicle Model: JHMRU1810GX203075

HONDA

Vehicle Make:

Chassis No.:

Motor No.: Propellant:

Vehicle Attachment 2: -

L1584533076 Passenger Capacity: Trailer Chassis No.: Power Rating: Engine No.:

96.0 kW (128 bhp)

1496 cc

Engine Capacity:

Maximum Power

Output

1185 kg

Unladen Weight:

Black

Primary Colour:

16 Oct 2017 \$19,416.00 \$7,208.00 1760 kg Original Registration Open Market Value: Secondary Colour: Maximum Laden Minimum PARF Weight

First Registration Date: 16 Oct 2017

Manufacturing Year, 2017

PARF Eligibility.

Fee Rate:

Additional Registration First \$19,416.00 (100%)

CHEW HUI BENG, ALVIN (ZHOU

\$14,416,00

Actual ARF Paid:

No. of Transfers:

Owner Particulars

WEIMING, ALVIND Singapore NRIC Private Residential (Condo Apt or

573449211

Owner ID Type: Owner Name:

Owner ID:

House)/Shapping/Office

Registered Address

Complexes

EDGEDALE PLAINS

Registered Street Block/House No.:

Registered

\$ 13 . 19

Registered Unit No.: Registered Building

SEPTION NUMBER; 1127961472

Company Ring No. 192300014M (651 Raig No. NO. 0000023-4). 20 McCallum Street 4/84-01 Tolko Marine Centro Singapore 069046 7: pGJ, 6221 6111 F- pGJ, 8221 4355 / pGJ, 86224 6885 E. trisiefrokkensarine.com.sg. W. www.takkomorine.com Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

A member of the Tokio Marine Group

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE GROUP

FORM MX1

Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPLINSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

Policy No.: MU010882 (Private Car (2 Years))

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis No.: JHMRU1816G203075

CHEW HUI BENG ALVIN (ZHOU WEIMING ALVIN) 04/10/2017 (11:50:56) 3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 2. Name of Policyholder

03/10/2019 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

\* Product last the President share and the President with the President of the President last the President share of the President share and the President share of the President share and the President Share Share and the President Share Persons or Class of Persons entitled to drive" (a) The Posicybolders who is driving on the Posicyholder's order or with his permission.

Limitations as to use.
Use only for booled chronests and pleasure purcoses and for the Policyholder's business.
Use only for booled donnests and pleasure purcoses and for the Policyholder's business.
The policy does not cover use for his or researd, social, purpose in correction with the Wood's Trade.
Correction with any trade or business or use for any purpose in correction with the Mood's Trade.

We hereby usefly that the Plains is whan that Cardiscale relates it based in accordance with the provision of the Motor Versides (Thest-May Risks and Componential) Act (Chapter 199) and Plain for the Motor Versides (Thest-May Risks and Componential) Act (Chapter 199) and Plain for the Umbibres sectional impaction by Section 5 of the Maker Variotes (Think-Daily State, and Compartuation). Act (Chapter 189), and Section 55 of the State Transport Act, 1997 (Malayani), or not to be added unware these features.

Please refer to the Policy Schedule for full details, terms and conditions of the Insurence

MPORTANT NOTICE

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

The Centicate is not insulpate. Outing its connects, if the requises a connection or that insulations in the connection of the Centicate is closed interest insulations for the connection of the chief is the connection of the chief of the connection of the chief is the chief is an effect with the chief is an effect of the chief of the chief is the chief of the chief o

Account No: E2316DDA

(Original Excess : SGD 600.00) SGD 600.00 SGD 500.00 SGD 3,510.00 SGD 100.00 Own Demage Claims Additional Excess for Unnamed Additional Excess for Young or inexperience Driver(s) WindScreen Excess Prevailing Market Value Limit for total loss or theft. Insurance Plan: plicy Excess:

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

Financial Interest:

COE No. / Expiry Date: 20171001010029992 / 15 Oct

Registered Postal Code:828681

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW

COE Bid Category:

\$42,902.00

OP Paid:

Transaction Details Business Transaction

20171016113006934034

Ret. No.:

16 Oct 2017

11:30:06

**Business Transaction Business Transaction** 

Message

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD.

**Authorised Signature** 

11:30:13 AM

Polesed, 04-10-2017 11-51-21